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QMV2017 2014 RR2014 Add-on 2014DP RR2014DP 

Germany    82 064 489 96 854 838 0 96 854 838 

France  66 661 621 74 *900 833 4 78 854 636 

Italy   61 302 519 73 839 761 0 73 839 761 

Spain   46 438 422 54 *859 971 2 56 829 258 

Poland  37 967 209 51 744 455 0 51 744 455 

Romania   19 759 968 32 617 499 0 32 617 499 

The Netherlands  17 235 349 26 *662 898 2 28 615 548 

Belgium   11 289 853 21 537 612 0 21 537 612 

Greece  10 793 526 21 513 977 0 21 513 977 

Czech Republic  10 445 783 21 497 418 0 21 497 418 

Portugal   10 341 330 21 492 444 0 21 492 444 

Sweden   9 998 000 20 *499 900 1 21 476 095 

Hungary    9 830 485 21 468 118 0 21 468 118 

Austria    8 711 500 18 *483 972 1 19 458 500 

Bulgaria    7 153 784 17 420 811 0 17 420 811 

Denmark    5 700 917 13 *438 532 1 14 407 208 

Finland    5 465 408 13 †420 416 1 14 390 386 

Slovakia    5 407 910 13 †415 993 1 14 386 279 

Ireland    4 664 156 11 *424 014 2 13 358 781 

Croatia    4 190 669 11 †380 970 1 12 349 222 

Lithuania   2 888 558 11 262 596 0 11 262 596 

Slovenia    2 064 188  8 258 024 0 8 258 024 

Latvia   1 968 957  8 246 120 0 8 246 120 

Estonia    1 315 944  6 219 324 0 6 219 324 

Cyprus  848 319  6 141 387 0 6 141 387 

Luxembourg  576 249  6 96 042 0 6 96 042 

Malta   434 403  6 72 401 0 6 72 401 

Sum 445 519 516 678 —     16 694 —     
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NL-27-700 QMV2017      Range Quotient    2019 RR2019 2014   Diff. 

Germany   82 064 489 5+91..91 5+92.2 96 854 838 96 0 

France  66 661 621 5+73..91 5+74.9 80 833 270 74 6 

Italy   61 302 519 5+68..91 5+68.9 74 828 412 73 1 

Spain   46 438 422 5+51..91 5+52.2 58 800 662 54 4 

Poland  37 967 209 5+46..91 5+42.7 51 744 455 51 0 

Romania   19 759 968 5+27..91 5+22.2 32 617 499 32 0 

The Netherlands  17 235 349 5+23..91 5+19.4 28 615 548 26 2 

Belgium   11 289 853 5+16..91 5+12.7 21 537 612 21 0 

Greece  10 793 526 5+16..91 5+12.1 21 513 977 21 0 

Czech Republic  10 445 783 5+16..91 5+11.7 21 497 418 21 0 

Portugal   10 341 330 5+16..91 5+11.6 21 492 444 21 0 

Sweden   9 998 000 5+16..91 5+11.2 21 476 095 20 1 

Hungary    9 830 485 5+16..91 5+11.05 21 468 118 21 0 

Austria    8 711 500 5+14..91 5+9.8 19 458 500 18 1 

Bulgaria    7 153 784 5+12..91 5+8.04 17 420 811 17 0 

Denmark    5 700 917 5+9..91 5+6.4 14 407 208 13 1 

Finland    5 465 408 5+9..91 5+6.1 14 390 386 13 1 

Slovakia    5 407 910 5+9..91 5+6.1 14 386 279 13 1 

Ireland    4 664 156 5+8..91 5+5.2 13 358 781 11 2 

Croatia    4 190 669 5+7..91 5+4.7 12 349 222 11 1 

Lithuania   2 888 558 5+6..91 5+3.2 11 262 596 11 0 

Slovenia    2 064 188 5+3..91 5+2.3 8 258 024 8 0 

Latvia   1 968 957 5+3..91 5+2.2 8 246 120 8 0 

Estonia    1 315 944 5+1..91 5+1.5 7 187 992 6 1 

Cyprus  848 319 5+1..91 5+0.95 6 141 387 6 0 

Luxembourg  576 249 5+1..91 5+0.6 6 96 042 6 0 

Malta   434 403 5+1..91 5+0.5 6 72 401 6 0 

Sum (Divisor) 445 519 516 135+565 (890 000)  700 —     678 22-0 

 


